
Front Door Rail Right 
Part #599.16
Qty. 1

Front Door Rail Left
Part #599.17
Qty. 1

Main Pivot Bracket Right
Part #602.60
Qty 1

Main Pivot Bracket Left
Part #602.61
Qty 1

Vertical Window Retainer 
Left
Part #597.59
Qty. 1

Vertical Window Retainer 
Right
Part #597.58
Qty. 1

Retainer, Upper Quarter 
Window Left
Part #599.07 
Qty. 1

Retainer, Upper Quarter 
Window Right
Part #599.06 
Qty. 1

Link Control Bracket Left
Part #598.19
Qty. 1

Link Control Bracket Right
Part #598.18
Qty. 1

Front Side Rail Right
Part #600.82
Qty. 1

Front Side Rail Left
Part #600.83
Qty. 1

Rear Halo Mounting 
Bracket
Part #599.39
Qty. 2

Belt Retainer Right
Part #597.80 
Qty. 1

Belt Retainer Left
Part #597.81
Qty. 1

Tailgate Bar Retainer Right
Part #609.26
Qty. 1

Tailgate Bar Retainer Left
Part #609.27
Qty. 1

1.5 Bow Assembly
Part #602.46
Qty. 1



Tailgate Retainer
Part #597.67
Qty. 1

Control Linkage
Part #602.75
Qty. 2

#2 Bow Assembly
Part #600.84
Qty. 1

#2 Bow Control Link
Part #598.00 
Qty. 2

#1 Bow Foam Seal Rt
Part #615.66
Qty. 1

#1 Bow Foam Seal Lt
Part #615.67
Qty. 1

Belt Rail Retainer Foam
Part #615.71
Qty. 2

Tailgate Bar Retainer Foam
Part #615.70
Qty. 2

Quarter Window Retainer 
Foam Large
Part #615.68
Qty. 2

Quarter Window Retainer 
Foam Small
Part #615.69
Qty. 2

Vertical Window Retainer 
Seal Right
Part #608.72
Qty. 1

Vertical Window Retainer 
Seal Left
Part #608.73
Qty. 1

Sunrider Tie-Down Straps 
Part #410.42
Qty. 2

Seal, Belt 
Part #596.65
Qty. 2



Spacer, 5.5MM 
Part #603.20
Qty. 4

Screw,M8 X 1.25 X 30mm
Part #583.63
Qty. 6

Top (Deck Assembly) 

Side Panel (Right Side Shown)

Rear Window (Rear 
Curtain)

Screw, Binding Barrel 
Part #599.01
Qty. 2

Front Seal Film Left 
Part #609.41
Qty.1

Front Seal Film Right (Shown)
Part #609.40
Qty.1

Rear Seal Film Left 
Part #609.43
Qty.1

Rear Seal Film Right (Shown)
Part #609.42
Qty.1

Note: Packaged with 
the windows

Loctite Capsule 
Part #309.83
Qty. 1

Kit Part # 611.51

SCREW, Pivot Knuckle
Part #308.65
Qty. 16
T-30 Torx

SCREW, M6 X 1.0 X 30mm
Part #533.19
Qty. 6
T-30 Torx

SCREW, M6 X 1.0 X 15mm
Part #533.61
Qty. 20
T-30 Torx

Screw,M8 X 1.25 X 20mm
Part #573.09
Qty. 4
T-40 Torx5mm Hex Socket


	56872_I
	ES_56872_I
	FR_56872_I



